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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 39,968.89
PR 1-PAYROLL 1 2014 1 PR 38 01/09/2014 39,968.89 0.00
TO CHECKING PUBLIC OFFICIALS INSURANCE - 1 JE 105 01/09/2014 15,624.00 15,624.00
PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILITY PREMIUM 01/09/2014
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 107 01/09/2014 15,624.00 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - EARLY PAYS JANUARY 1 JE 106 01/15/2014 10,649.06 10,649.06
2014
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 109 01/15/2014 10,649.06 0.00
PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 2014 1 PR 39 01/16/2014 41,917.46 41,917.46
PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 2014 1 PR 39 01/16/2014 41,917.46 0.00
TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 1 - SAVINGS TO CHECKING 1 JE 107 01/29/2014 316,654.78 316,654.78
ABSTRACT 1
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 111 01/29/2014 316,654.78 0.00
PR 3 - PAYROLL #3 2014 1 PR 40 01/30/2014 40,112.57 40,112.57
PR 3 - PAYROLL #3 2014 1 PR 40 01/30/2014 40,112.57 0.00
EXCELLUS PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 3,959.67 (3,959.67)
ENTRIES
GUARDIAN PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 97.07 (4,056.74)
ENTRIES
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 1,151.52 (5,208.26)
ENTRIES
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 1,151.52 (6,359.78)
ENTRIES
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 4,554.48 (10,914.26)
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 6,016.87 (16,931.13)
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 3,959.67 (12,971.46)
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 97.07 (12,874.39)
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 1,151.52 (11,722.87)
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 1,151.52 (10,571.35)
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 4,554.48 (6,016.87)
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 6,016.87 0.00
ENTRIES
TO RECORD FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 215.75 215.75
JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO RECORD HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - MONTH END 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 215.75 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES
kkk Ending Balance - - - - 442,104.75 482,073.64 0.00

Item 0201

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,143,869.93
TO CHECKING PUBLIC OFFICIALS INSURANCE - 1 JE 105 01/09/2014 15,624.00 1,128,245.93
PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILITY PREMIUM 01/09/2014
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - EARLY PAYS JANUARY 1 JE 106 01/15/2014 10,649.06 1,117,596.87
2014
DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 19,427.73 1,137,024.60
PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 2014 1 PR 39 01/16/2014 41,917.46 1,095,107.14
TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 1 - SAVINGS TO CHECKING 1 JE 107 01/29/2014 316,654.78 778,452.36
ABSTRACT 1
PR 3 - PAYROLL #3 2014 1 PR 40 01/30/2014 40,112.57 738,339.79
FSA TRANSFER - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 14,450.00 723,889.79
HSA EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION - MONTH END 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 14,250.00 709,639.79
JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 3,959.67 705,680.12
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 97.07 705,583.05
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 1,151.52 704,431.53
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 1,151.52 703,280.01
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 4,554.48 698,725.53
ENTRIES
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 6,016.87 692,708.66
ENTRIES
TO RECORD FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 215.75 692,492.91
JOURNAL ENTRIES
DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 158,367.39 850,860.30
BCS SCHOOL TAX RECEIPTS - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 1,218.55 852,078.85
ENTRIES 01 14
BRIGDEN MEMORIAL 2013 REVENUE - MONTH END 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 864.00 852,942.85
JOURNAL ENTRIES 01 14
HILTON MONUMENT 2013REVENUE - MONTH END 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 407.00 853,349.85
JOURNAL ENTRIES 01 14
TOWN JUSTICES DEC 13 COURT FUNDS - MONTH 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 29,686.50 883,036.35
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 01 14
Kk Ending Balance - - - - 209,971.17 470,804.75 883,036.35
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00

Item 0380

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,489.55
BCS SCHOOL TAX RECEIPTS 2013 - MONTH END 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 1,218.55 1,271.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 01 14
BRIGDEN MEMORIAL 2013 - MONTH END JOURNAL 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 864.00 407.00
ENTRIES 01 14
HILTON MONUMENT 2013 REVENUE - MONTH END 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 407.00 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 01 14
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2/489.55 0.00
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 527 01/08/2014 1,427,366.00 1,427,366.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 530 01/08/2014 6,200.00 1,433,566.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 531 01/08/2014 25,000.00 1,458,566.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 536 01/08/2014 2,200.00 1,460,766.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 571 01/08/2014 1,200.00 1,461,966.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 598 01/08/2014 285,000.00 1,746,966.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 599 01/08/2014 7,200.00 1,754,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 600 01/08/2014 1,500.00 1,755,666.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 601 01/08/2014 14,000.00 1,769,666.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 602 01/08/2014 4,000.00 1,773,666.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 603 01/08/2014 20,000.00 1,793,666.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 604 01/08/2014 6,500.00 1,800,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 605 01/08/2014 4,000.00 1,804,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 606 01/08/2014 15,000.00 1,819,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 607 01/08/2014 25,000.00 1,844,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 608 01/08/2014 250.00 1,844,416.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 609 01/08/2014 2,750.00 1,847,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 610 01/08/2014 10,000.00 1,857,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 611 01/08/2014 4,000.00 1,861,166.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 612 01/08/2014 154,956.00 2,016,122.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 613 01/08/2014 19,000.00 2,035,122.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 614 01/08/2014 1,800.00 2,036,922.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 615 01/08/2014 20.00 2,036,942.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 616 01/08/2014 450.00 2,037,392.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 617 01/08/2014 9,000.00 2,046,392.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 618 01/08/2014 125,000.00 2,171,392.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 619 01/08/2014 100.00 2,171,492.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 620 01/08/2014 2,000.00 2,173,492.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 621 01/08/2014 78,000.00 2,251,492.00
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0510
A.0510

Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
ESTIMATED REVENUE

ESTIMATED REVENUE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN

EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.7020.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.6772.100, A.1355.100 -- PR1 - PAYROLL 1 2014
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- 2014 PUBLIC
OFFICIALS LIABILITY PREMIUM - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.5132.400,
A.1610.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1621.400,
A.1610.400, A.8810.400, A.7110.400, A.7020.400,
A.1622.400, A.1621.400, A.1620.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1330.100, A.7020.100,
A.1355.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.1410.100,
A.9035.800, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1310.100, A.5010.100,
A.1010.100, A.1110.100, A.1220.100, A.6772.100,
A.9030.800 -- PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 2014

POSTED FROM CHILD A.3510.400, A.5010.400,
A.5132.400, A.1620.401, A.1670.400, A.7140.400,
A.1920.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.400,
A.1621.400, A.1622.401, A.7620.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.3510.400,
A.1110.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1621.400, A.1110.400, A.1622.400, A.3510.400,
A.5132.400, A.1110.400, A.1410.400, A.1420.400,
A.1622.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1670.400,
A.1661.400, A.1662.400, A.5010.400, A.7620.400,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1355.400,
A.1355.400, A.1110.400, A.1110.400, A.1621.400,
A.1410.400, A.1330.400, A.7620.400, A.5132.400,
A.1410.400, A.1355.400, A.1310.400, A.7020.400,
A.9010.800, A.9050.800, A.1220.400, A.5010.400,
A.1622.400, A.7310.400, A.1680.400, A.1910.400,
A.1622.401, A.1010.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.1622.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7620.401,
A.1320.400, A.9040.800, A.7020.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1950.400, A.7620.401, A.1355.400,

1 CNTL

Fkkk

1 AP

1 AP

1 AP

622 01/08/2014

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
38 01/09/2014

106 01/09/2014

108 01/15/2014

39 01/16/2014

110 01/29/2014

110,000.00
2,361,492.00

18,964.68

15,624.00

10,649.06

41,917.46

314,653.49

2,361,492.00

0.00 2,361,492.00

0.00
18,964.68

34,588.68

45,237.74

87,155.20

401,808.69
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.7020.400, A.7550.400, A.1330.400, A.1355.400,
A.1622.401, A.7620.401, A.7620.401, A.1420.400,
A.5010.400, A.1010.400, A.1661.400, A.5132.400,
A.6772.414, A.7150.400, A.1320.400, A.5132.400,
A.7020.400, A.1610.400, A.1621.400, A.1622.400,
A.6772.414, A.7310.400, A.1621.400, A.7550.400,
A.5132.400, A.7550.400, A.5010.400, A.5010.400,
A.5132.400, A.5010.400 -- CELL PHONE DOG - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.100, A.7110.100, 1 PR 40 01/30/2014 40,112.57 441,921.26
A.9030.800, A.7310.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.9035.800, A.5010.100,
A.7020.100 -- PR 3 - PAYROLL #3 2014
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9060.800, 1 JE 108 01/30/2014 45,846.88 487,768.14
A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800,
A.1220.400, A.9060.800, A.1010.400, A.9055.800 --
EXCELLUS PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL
ENTRIES
ek Ending Balance - - - - 487,768.14 0.00 487.768.14
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 527 01/08/2014 1,427,366.00 (1,427,366.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 528 01/08/2014 34,730.00 (1,392,636.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 529 01/08/2014 3,500.00 (1,389,136.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 530 01/08/2014 6,200.00 (1,395,336.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 531 01/08/2014 25,000.00 (1,420,336.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 532 01/08/2014 128,835.00 (1,291,501.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 533 01/08/2014 23,000.00 (1,268,501.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 534 01/08/2014 24,912.00 (1,243,589.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 535 01/08/2014 17,000.00 (1,226,589.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 536 01/08/2014 2,200.00 (1,228,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 537 01/08/2014 78,950.00 (1,149,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 538 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (1,148,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 557 01/08/2014 5,450.00 (1,143,389.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 558 01/08/2014 8,500.00 (1,134,889.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 559 01/08/2014 31,600.00 (1,103,289.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 560 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (2,102,289.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 561 01/08/2014 1,500.00 (2,100,789.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 562 01/08/2014 79,800.00 (1,020,989.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 563 01/08/2014 22,000.00 (998,989.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 564 01/08/2014 61,000.00 (937,989.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 565 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (936,989.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 566 01/08/2014 11,300.00 (925,689.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 567 01/08/2014 32,000.00 (893,689.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 568 01/08/2014 30,000.00 (863,689.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 569 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (859,689.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 570 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (849,689.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 571 01/08/2014 1,200.00 (850,889.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 572 01/08/2014 7,000.00 (843,889.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 573 01/08/2014 3,500.00 (840,389.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 574 01/08/2014 18,650.00 (821,739.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 575 01/08/2014 26,500.00 (795,239.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 576 01/08/2014 11,500.00 (783,739.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 577 01/08/2014 38,400.00 (745,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 581 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (744,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 582 01/08/2014 30,000.00 (714,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 583 01/08/2014 17,000.00 (697,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 584 01/08/2014 45,500.00 (651,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 585 01/08/2014 47,500.00 (604,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 586 01/08/2014 24,500.00 (579,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 587 01/08/2014 1,600.00 (578,239.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 588 01/08/2014 1,200.00 (577,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 589 01/08/2014 2,000.00 (575,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 590 01/08/2014 29,000.00 (546,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 591 01/08/2014 6,000.00 (540,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 592 01/08/2014 15,000.00 (525,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 593 01/08/2014 95,000.00 (430,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 594 01/08/2014 1,200.00 (428,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 595 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (418,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 596 01/08/2014 2,600.00 (416,239.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 597 01/08/2014 55,000.00 (361,239.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 598 01/08/2014 285,000.00 (646,239.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 599 01/08/2014 7,200.00 (653,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 600 01/08/2014 1,500.00 (654,939.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 601 01/08/2014 14,000.00 (668,939.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance

Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 602 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (672,939.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 603 01/08/2014 20,000.00 (692,939.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 604 01/08/2014 6,500.00 (699,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 605 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (703,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 606 01/08/2014 15,000.00 (718,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 607 01/08/2014 25,000.00 (743,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 608 01/08/2014 250.00 (743,689.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 609 01/08/2014 2,750.00 (746,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 610 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (756,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 611 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (760,439.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 612 01/08/2014 154,956.00 (915,395.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 613 01/08/2014 19,000.00 (934,395.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 614 01/08/2014 1,800.00 (936,195.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 615 01/08/2014 20.00 (936,215.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 616 01/08/2014 450.00 (936,665.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 617 01/08/2014 9,000.00 (945,665.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 618 01/08/2014 125,000.00 (1,070,665.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 619 01/08/2014 100.00 (1,070,765.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 620 01/08/2014 2,000.00 (1,072,765.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 621 01/08/2014 78,000.00 (1,150,765.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 622 01/08/2014 110,000.00 (1,260,765.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 623 01/08/2014 29,300.00 (1,231,465.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 624 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (1,221,465.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 625 01/08/2014 9,500.00 (1,211,965.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 626 01/08/2014 119,935.00 (2,092,030.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 627 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (1,091,030.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 628 01/08/2014 5,000.00 (1,086,030.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 629 01/08/2014 47,000.00 (1,039,030.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 630 01/08/2014 26,000.00 (1,013,030.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 631 01/08/2014 46,300.00 (966,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 632 01/08/2014 11,000.00 (955,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 633 01/08/2014 208,000.00 (747,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 634 01/08/2014 2,500.00 (745,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 635 01/08/2014 26,000.00 (719,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 636 01/08/2014 47,000.00 (672,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 637 01/08/2014 12,000.00 (660,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 638 01/08/2014 47,000.00 (613,230.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 639 01/08/2014 6,000.00 (607,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 640 01/08/2014 12,000.00 (595,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 641 01/08/2014 25,000.00 (570,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 642 01/08/2014 8,000.00 (562,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 643 01/08/2014 6,000.00 (556,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 644 01/08/2014 45,000.00 (511,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 645 01/08/2014 125,000.00 (386,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 646 01/08/2014 21,000.00 (365,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 647 01/08/2014 25,500.00 (339,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 648 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (335,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 649 01/08/2014 11,500.00 (324,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 650 01/08/2014 15,000.00 (309,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 651 01/08/2014 39,000.00 (270,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 652 01/08/2014 7,000.00 (263,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 653 01/08/2014 20,500.00 (242,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 654 01/08/2014 165,580.00 (77,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 655 01/08/2014 69,500.00 (7,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 656 01/08/2014 16,200.00 8,550.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 657 01/08/2014 20,000.00 28,550.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 658 01/08/2014 15,000.00 43,550.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 659 01/08/2014 750.00 44,300.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 660 01/08/2014 172,000.00 216,300.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 661 01/08/2014 50,000.00 266,300.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 662 01/08/2014 20,200.00 286,500.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 2,647,992.00 2,361,492.00 286,500.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - (22,972.50)
PR 1 - PAYROLL 1 2014 1 PR 38 01/09/2014 21,004.21 (1,968.29)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 106 01/09/2014 15,624.00 (17,592.29)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 107 01/09/2014 15,624.00 (1,968.29)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 108 01/15/2014 10,649.06 (12,617.35)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 109 01/15/2014 10,649.06 (1,968.29)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 316,654.78 (318,623.07)
3935 G. HAYNES HOLDINGS, INC. CATSKILL CASTINGS - 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 1,055.00 (317,568.07)

BICENTENNIAL HISTORIC MARKERS - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
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Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
3971 PENNY LANE PRINTING - ENCUMBER BICENTTENIAL 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 138.04 (317,430.03)
PENS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
3993 WESTSIDE NEWS INC - ENCUMBERED SNASHOTS 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 687.26 (316,742.77)
DOG AD - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
3947 INDOFF INCORPORATED - TONER COMM CTR 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 87.99 (316,654.78)
ENCUMBERED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 111 01/29/2014 316,654.78 0.00
ik Ending Balance - - - - 365,900.34 342,927.84 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
TOWN JUSTICES DEC 13 COURT FUNDS - MONTH 1 JE 109 01/31/2014 29,686.50 (29,686.50)
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 01 14
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 29,686.50 (29,686.50)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,164,065.87)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,164,065.87)
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 528 01/08/2014 34,730.00 (34,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 529 01/08/2014 3,500.00 (38,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 532 01/08/2014 128,835.00 (167,065.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 533 01/08/2014 23,000.00 (190,065.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 534 01/08/2014 24,912.00 (214,977.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 535 01/08/2014 17,000.00 (231,977.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 537 01/08/2014 78,950.00 (310,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 538 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (311,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 557 01/08/2014 5,450.00 (317,377.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 558 01/08/2014 8,500.00 (325,877.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 559 01/08/2014 31,600.00 (357,477.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 560 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (358,477.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 561 01/08/2014 1,500.00 (359,977.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 562 01/08/2014 79,800.00 (439,777.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 563 01/08/2014 22,000.00 (461,777.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 564 01/08/2014 61,000.00 (522,777.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 565 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (523,777.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type F Fund Balance

Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS

A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 566 01/08/2014 11,300.00 (535,077.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 567 01/08/2014 32,000.00 (567,077.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 568 01/08/2014 30,000.00 (597,077.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 569 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (601,077.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 570 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (611,077.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 572 01/08/2014 7,000.00 (618,077.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 573 01/08/2014 3,500.00 (621,577.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 574 01/08/2014 18,650.00 (640,227.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 575 01/08/2014 26,500.00 (666,727.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 576 01/08/2014 11,500.00 (678,227.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 577 01/08/2014 38,400.00 (716,627.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 581 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (717,627.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 582 01/08/2014 30,000.00 (747,627.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 583 01/08/2014 17,000.00 (764,627.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 584 01/08/2014 45,500.00 (810,127.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 585 01/08/2014 47,500.00 (857,627.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 586 01/08/2014 24,500.00 (882,127.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 587 01/08/2014 1,600.00 (883,727.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 588 01/08/2014 1,200.00 (884,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 589 01/08/2014 2,000.00 (886,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 590 01/08/2014 29,000.00 (915,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 591 01/08/2014 6,000.00 (921,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 592 01/08/2014 15,000.00 (936,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 593 01/08/2014 95,000.00 (1,031,927.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 594 01/08/2014 1,200.00 (1,033,127.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 595 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (1,043,127.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 596 01/08/2014 2,600.00 (1,045,727.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 597 01/08/2014 55,000.00 (1,100,727.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 623 01/08/2014 29,300.00 (1,130,027.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 624 01/08/2014 10,000.00 (1,140,027.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 625 01/08/2014 9,500.00 (1,149,527.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 626 01/08/2014 119,935.00 (1,269,462.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 627 01/08/2014 1,000.00 (1,270,462.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 628 01/08/2014 5,000.00 (1,275,462.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 629 01/08/2014 47,000.00 (1,322,462.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 630 01/08/2014 26,000.00 (1,348,462.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 631 01/08/2014 46,300.00 (1,394,762.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 632 01/08/2014 11,000.00 (1,405,762.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 633 01/08/2014 208,000.00 (1,613,762.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 634 01/08/2014 2,500.00 (1,616,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 635 01/08/2014 26,000.00 (1,642,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 636 01/08/2014 47,000.00 (1,689,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 637 01/08/2014 12,000.00 (1,701,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 638 01/08/2014 47,000.00 (1,748,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 639 01/08/2014 6,000.00 (1,754,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 640 01/08/2014 12,000.00 (1,766,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 641 01/08/2014 25,000.00 (1,791,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 642 01/08/2014 8,000.00 (1,799,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 643 01/08/2014 6,000.00 (1,805,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 644 01/08/2014 45,000.00 (1,850,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 645 01/08/2014 125,000.00 (1,975,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 646 01/08/2014 21,000.00 (1,996,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 647 01/08/2014 25,500.00 (2,021,762.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 648 01/08/2014 4,000.00 (2,025,762.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 649 01/08/2014 11,500.00 (2,037,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 650 01/08/2014 15,000.00 (2,052,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 651 01/08/2014 39,000.00 (2,091,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 652 01/08/2014 7,000.00 (2,098,262.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 653 01/08/2014 20,500.00 (2,118,762.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 654 01/08/2014 165,580.00 (2,284,342.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 655 01/08/2014 69,500.00 (2,353,842.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 656 01/08/2014 16,200.00 (2,370,042.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 657 01/08/2014 20,000.00 (2,390,042.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 658 01/08/2014 15,000.00 (2,405,042.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 659 01/08/2014 750.00 (2,405,792.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 660 01/08/2014 172,000.00 (2,577,792.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 661 01/08/2014 50,000.00 (2,627,792.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 662 01/08/2014 20,200.00 (2,647,992.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,647,992.00 (2,647,992.00)
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1255.000, A.2026.000, 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 19,427.73 (19,427.73)

A.2544.000, A.2655.000, A.1550.000, A.2011.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2268.000,
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES
A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2011.000, A.2001.000,
A.2268.000, A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2011.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2701.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2011.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000 -- A1255 - 17619 -
DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- REFUND TAI CHI - 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 33.00 (19,394.73)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2770.000, A.2026.000, 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 158,367.39 (177,762.12)
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.2011.000, A.2001.000, A.2268.000, A.2770.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000, A.2192.000,
A.2410.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.2192.000, A.2390.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.2001.000 -- A2770 - 17649 - DETAIL GR POSTING
ek Ending Balance - - - - 33.00 177,795.12 (177.762.12)
Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
ltem 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
790 A1255 - 17619 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 109.46 (109.46)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 109.46 (109.46)
ltem 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
790 A1550 - 17619 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 85.00 (85.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 85.00 (85.00)
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
793 A2001 - 17630 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 599.00 (599.00)
794 A2001 - 17631 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 2,808.00 (3,407.00)
795 A2001 - 17632 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 529.12 (3,936.12)
796 A2001 - 17633 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 1,334.25 (5,270.37)
798 A2001 - 17635 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 323.00 (5,593.37)
799 A2001 - 17637 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 1,330.00 (6,923.37)
800 A2001 - 17638 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 1,204.00 (8,127.37)
801 A2001 - 17639 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 995.00 (9,122.37)
802 A2001 - 17640 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 803.00 (9,925.37)
804 A2001 - 17642 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 537.50 (10,462.87)
808 A2001 - 17646 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 652.61 (11,115.48)
809 A2001 - 17647 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 508.00 (11,623.48)
3949 CHRISTINE KERXHALLI - REFUND TAI CHI - BATCH 1 AP 110 01/29/2014 33.00 (11,590.48)
VOUCHER POSTING
812 A2001 - 17652 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 431.00 (12,021.48)
813 A2001 - 17653 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 1,091.00 (13,112.48)
814 A2001 - 17654 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 1,622.00 (14,734.48)
815 A2001 - 17655 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 806.00 (15,540.48)
817 A2001 - 17658 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 1,037.75 (16,578.23)
820 A2001 - 17661 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 635.25 (17,213.48)
821 A2001 - 17662 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 1,186.00 (18,399.48)
824 A2001 - 17665 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 612.00 (19,011.48)
825 A2001 - 17666 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 919.00 (19,930.48)
828 A2001 - 17670 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 71.00 (20,001.48)
829 A2001 - 17671 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 273.00 (20,274.48)
. Ending Balance - - - - 33.00 20,307.48 (20,274.48)
Item 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
794 A2011 - 17631 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 50.00 (50.00)
801 A2011 - 17639 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 429.00 (479.00)
804 A2011 - 17642 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 145.00 (624.00)
809 A2011 - 17647 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 20.00 (644.00)
815 A2011 - 17655 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 40.00 (684.00)
816 A2011 - 17656 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 34.25 (718.25)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
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ltem 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
821 A2011 - 17662 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 103.00 (821.25)
825 A2011 - 17666 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 25.00 (846.25)
828 A2011 - 17670 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 30.00 (876.25)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 876.25 (876.25)
ltem 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
ltem 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
794 A2025 - 17631 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 60.00 (60.00)
799 A2025 - 17637 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 185.00 (245.00)
802 A2025 - 17640 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 40.00 (285.00)
809 A2025 - 17647 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 1,102.00 (1,387.00)
812 A2025 - 17652 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 100.00 (1,487.00)
814 A2025 - 17654 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 100.00 (1,587.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,587.00 (1,587.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
799 A2026 - 17637 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 35.00 (35.00)
809 A2026 - 17647 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 155.00 (190.00)
814 A2026 - 17654 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 27.00 (217.00)
830 A2026 - 17672 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 500.00 (717.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 717.00 (717.00)
ltem 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
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Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2130 REFUSE AND GARBAGE CHARGES
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2190 SALE OF CEMETARY LOTS
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
805 A2190 - 17643 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 525.00 (525.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 525.00 (525.00)
Item 2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
792 A2192 - 17629 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 450.00 (450.00)
805 A2192 - 17643 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 300.00 (750.00)
822 A2192 - 17663 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 125.00 (875.00)
826 A2192 - 17667 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 450.00 (1,325.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,325.00 (1,325.00)
Item 2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET
A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2268 DOG CONTROL SVC'S, OTHER GOVTS
A.2268 DOG CONTROL SVCS, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
803 A2268 - 17641 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 600.00 (600.00)
807 A2268 - 17645 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 37 01/16/2014 501.00 (1,101.00)
818 A2268 - 17659 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 320.00 (1,421.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,421.00 (1,421.00)
Item 2300 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS.
A.2300 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Item 2300 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS.
A.2300 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV
A.2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2349.010 COUNTY ELECTION INSPECTORS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY)
A.2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY) Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
827 A2390 - 17668 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 38 01/31/2014 147,657.00 (147,657.00)
